High Power PIN Diodes V14
MA4P  MELF & HIPAX™Series
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology Solutions
is considering for development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results,
and/or prototype measurements. Commitment to develop is not guaranteed.
PRELIMINARY: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology
Solutions has under development. Performance is based on engineering tests. Specifications are
typical. Mechanical outline has been fixed. Engineering samples and/or test data may be available.

                            401T 500 or 1000 (specify qty. when ordering) N/A
                            402 N/A 100
Ordering Information
Axial leaded diodes are available in tape and reel or bulk in quantities shown in the table below
Passivated Chip Cathode Band